
                                 RED WINES

HOUSE WINE 
VALBELLA (abruzzo region)

Classic Mediterranean climate with warm, dry summers and mild  and rainy
 winters .In Winter, despite the mitigating presence of  the sea cold spells from 
the Balkans occur , with snow also along  the coasts.

CUVEE 16 LIMITED EDITION VINO ROSSO D’ITALIA - 

BOTTER (red)

The Cuvee 16 Limited Edition from Casa Vinicola Botter is a noble Vino Roso ,
 in which the velvety power of southern Italy and  sun-drenched fruits unite in 
a stylish combination. Mediterranean red wine is a deep , brilliant purple.
The house is reminiscent of ripe black cherries, juicy wild berries & dark plums.

MERLOT VILLA SANDI (veneto)

Intense ruby red, fruit with a predominance of blackberry and small red berries.

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, VILLA SANDI (veneto)

Intense ruby red, hint of raspberry with flowery sensation of violet and delicate 
pink pepper, Flowery with an agreeable touch of tannins.

                                            WHITE WINES

HOUSE WHITE
VALBELLA TREBBIANO RUBICONEIGT

Trebbiano grapes. Classic Mediterranean climate with warm, dry summer, 
mild and rainy winters.

LUGANA (white) STILL WHITE WINE

In the mouth is recognisable the light aromaticity typical of this grape variety, 
with fresh floral notes of peach and pineapple, jasmine and 
pleasant fruity hints.

GAVI DI GAVI DOG VALBELLA (white)

A dry wine that has plenty of character and crispness. A lovely floral wine , 
with hints of almond on the finish.

                                           ROSE WINE

HOUSE WINE 
VALBELLA

This Pinot Grigio Dry soft and wine from Venezie.

VALUPTA (rosato)

Vlupta wine has a selection of grapes grown and vine field according to the 
organic procedures. It's pink Colour with light ruby glints leads to mulberry 
and cherry notes.

TERRE AVARE ROSATO SELENTO IGT 2021

CANTINE FRANCESCO MININI (dry)

Terre avare from Pulglia  Rosato Dry wine is presented in the glass in  a 
bright raspberry red and enchanted with its fresh aromas of  strawberry, 
which are accompanied by violets and subtle vegetative notes.

125 ml £4.90 - 175 ml £5.60 - 250 ml £6.90 

125 ml £4.90 - 175 ml £5.60 - 250 ml £6.90 

125 ml £4.90 - 175 ml £5.60 - 250 ml £6.90 

Bottle £20.00

Bottle £20.00

Bottle  £30.00

Bottle  £65.00

Bottle £30.00

Bottle  £40.00

Bottle  £20.00

Bottle  £45.00

Bottle  £35.00

Bottle £30.00

COPE HILL

Prosecco

COPE HILL ROSE

Prosecco

PROSECCO

750ml Bottle £40.00

750ml Bottle £40.00

COPE HILL

Prosecco                                             200ml Bottle  £7.40  

COPE HILL

Prosecco Rose                                     200ml Bottle  £7.40 

RED LABEL
GLENFIDDICH

£5.00
£6.00

£4.50

£4.90
£6.00
£4.90
£5.50

£4.50

£4.00

£3.50

£7.00

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£3.00

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£7.50
£9.00

£7.00

£7.00
£9.00
£8.00
£8.00

£6.00

£8.00

£6.00

£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00

WHISKEY Single

Single

Single

Single

Double

Double

Double
FLAVORED GORDON GIN

RASPBERRY
PINK
PEACH
ORANGE

VODKA & SPIRIT

SMIRNOFF
HENNESSY 
COURVOISIER
REMY MARTIN

TIA MARIA

DISARONNO

SAMBUCA

ARCHERS

BAILEYS

TEQUILA

TEQUILA SILVER
TEQUILA GOLD
TEQUILA ROSE
JAGERMEISTER
SOURZ

BEER  

PERONI

MORETI

DESPERADO
CORONA

BECKS BLUE NON ALCOHOLIC

PUNK IPA
PUNK IPA NON ALCOHOLIC/
PUNK IPA GLUTEN FREE

SOFT DRINKS
REDBULL
J2O
STILL WATER
SPARKLING WATER
TONIC WATER
TONIC WATER SLIME LIME
COCA COLA 200ML

COCA COLA 330ML

COCA COLA DIET 200ML

COCA COLA DIET 330ML
ORANGE JUICE
APPLE JUICE
CRANBERRY JUICE
PINEAPPLE JUICE

£3.40

£3.40
£3.40
£3.90
£3.90

£3.90
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80

Bottle

£2.90
£2.90

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00
£2.00

£3.00

£2.00

£3.00
£2.50
£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

JACK DANIELS

£4.00

PERONI NON ALCOHOLIC



Desserts

Coffees & Teas

Ice Cream & Sorbets

HOMEMADE TIRAMISU 
Cof 

cream dusted with cocoa powder 

CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE

two layers of moist chocolate cake filled and coated with a rich chocolate fudge

CASSATA AL CIOCCOLATO
Vanilla, chocolate and tutti frutti ice cream.

VANILLA ICE CREAM

STRAWBERRY ICE CREAM

CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM

LATTE

CUPPICCINO

AMERICANO

FLAT WHITE

MOCHA

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

MACHIATTO

HOT CHOCOLATE

ENGLISH TEA 

EARL GREY 

CAMOMILE TEA

GREEN TEA

PEPPERMINT TEA

LEMON & GINGER

FRUIT FOREST TEA

ICED TEA

£5.20

£5.20

£5.20

£5.20

£5.20

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.20

£1.70

£2.20

£1.70

£3.00

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£5.20

£5.20

£5.20

£5.20

STRAWBERRY CHEESE CAKE
A baked cheese cake on a biscuit base with strawberry topping. 

TORTA FRUTTI DI BOSCO
Fruit of the forest cake. A pastry base topped with chantilly cream, a layer of

sponge, more cream and piled high with fruits of the forest.

FILLED LEMON
Lemon skin filled with lemon ice cream.

3 SCOOPS

3 SCOOPS For more flavours, please ask our staf f

fee infused sponge cake and savoiardi fingers with zabaglione and mascarpone  


