RED WINES

HOUSE WINE 125 ml £4.90 - 175 ml £5.60 - 250 ml £6.90 Bottle £20.00 **VALBELLA** (abruzzo region)

Classic Mediterranean climate with warm, dry summers and mild and rainy winters .In Winter, despite the mitigating presence of the sea cold spells from the Balkans occur, with snow also along the coasts.

CUVEE 16 LIMITED EDITION VINO ROSSO D'ITALIA -Bottle £65.00 **BOTTER** (red)

The Cuvee 16 Limited Edition from Casa Vinicola Botter is a noble Vino Roso, in which the velvety power of southern Italy and sun-drenched fruits unite in a stylish combination. Mediterranean red wine is a deep, brilliant purple. The house is reminiscent of ripe black cherries, juicy wild berries & dark plums.

MERLOT VILLA SANDI (veneto) Bottle £30.00

Intense ruby red, fruit with a predominance of blackberry and small red berries.

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, VILLA SANDI (veneto) Bottle £30.00

Intense ruby red, hint of raspberry with flowery sensation of violet and delicate pink pepper, Flowery with an agreeable touch of tannins.

WHITE WINES

HOUSE WHITE 125 ml £4.90 - 175 ml £5.60 - 250 ml £6.90 VALBELLA TREBBIANO RUBICONEIGT Bottle £20.00

Trebbiano grapes. Classic Mediterranean climate with warm, dry summer, mild and rainy winters.

LUGANA (white) STILL WHITE WINE Bottle £30.00

In the mouth is recognisable the light aromaticity typical of this grape variety, with fresh floral notes of peach and pineapple, jasmine and pleasant fruity hints.

GAVI DI GAVI DOG VALBELLA (white) Bottle £45.00

A dry wine that has plenty of character and crispness. A lovely floral wine, with hints of almond on the finish.

ROSE WINE

HOUSE WINE 125 ml £4.90 - 175 ml £5.60 - 250 ml £6.90 **VALBELLA** Bottle £20.00

This Pinot Grigio Dry soft and wine from Venezie.

Bottle £35.00 **VALUPTA** (rosato)

Vlupta wine has a selection of grapes grown and vine field according to the organic procedures. It's pink Colour with light ruby glints leads to mulberry and cherry notes.

TERRE AVARE ROSATO SELENTO IGT 2021 Bottle £40.00 **CANTINE FRANCESCO MININI (dry)**

Terre avare from Pulglia Rosato Dry wine is presented in the glass in a bright raspberry red and enchanted with its fresh aromas of strawberry, which are accompanied by violets and subtle vegetative notes.

PROSECCO	
COPE HILL	
Prosecco	750ml Bottle £40.00
COPE HILL ROSE	
Prosecco	750ml Bottle £40.00
COPE HILL	
Prosecco	200ml Bottle £7.40
COPE HILL	
Prosecco Rose	200ml Bottle £7.40
WHISKEY	Single Double
RED LABEL	£5.00 £7.50
GLENFIDDICH	£6.00 £9.00
JACK DANIELS	£4.50 £7.00
VODKA & SPIRIT	Single Double
SMIRNOFF	£4.90 £7.00
HENNESSY	£6.00 £9.00
COURVOISIER	£4.90 £8.00
REMY MARTIN	£5.50 £8.00

TEOUILA

	Single
TEQUILA SILVER	£4.00
TEQUILA GOLD	£4.00
TEQUILA ROSE	£4.00
JAGERMEISTER	£4.00
SOURZ	£3.00
SAMBUCA	£4.00

FLAVORED GORDON GIN

	Diligic	Donoit
RASPBERRY	£4.50	£7.00
PINK	£4.50	£7.00
PEACH	£4.50	£7.00
ORANGE	£4.50	£7.00
TIA MARIA	£4.00	£6.00
DISARONNO	£4.50	£8.00
ARCHERS	£3.50	£6.00
BAILEYS		£7.00

Single

Double

REFK	Bottle
PERONI	£3.40
PERONI NON ALCOHOLIC	£3.40
MORETI	£3.40
DESPERADO	£3.90
CORONA	£3.90
BECKS BLUE NON ALCOHOLIC	£3.90
PUNK IPA	£4.80
PUNK IPA NON ALCOHOLIC/	£4.80
PUNK IPA GLUTEN FREE	£4.80
SOET DRINKS	

SOFT DRINKS	
REDBULL	£2.90
J20	£2.90
STILL WATER	£2.00
SPARKLING WATER	£2.00
TONIC WATER	£2.00
TONIC WATER SLIME LIME	£2.00
COCA COLA 200ML	£2.00
COCA COLA 330ML	£3.00
COCA COLA DIET 200ML	£2.00
COCA COLA DIET 330ML	£3.00
ORANGE JUICE	£2.50
APPLE JUICE	£2.50
CRANBERRY JUICE	£2.50
PINEAPPLE JUICE	£2.50

Desserts

HOMEMADE TIRAMISU	£5.20
Coffee infused sponge cake and savoiardi fingers with zabaglione and mascarpone cream dusted with cocoa powder	
CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE	£5.20
two layers of moist chocolate cake filled and coated with a rich chocolate fudge	
STRAWBERRY CHEESE CAKE A baked cheese cake on a biscuit base with strawberry topping.	£5.20
TODTA FOLITI DI DOCCO	£5.20

Fruit of the forest cake. A pastry base topped with chantilly cream, a layer of sponge, more cream and piled high with fruits of the forest.

Ice Cream & Sorbets

CASSATA AL CIOCCOLATO Vanilla, chocolate and tutti frutti ice cream.		£5.20
FILLED LEMON Lemon skin filled with lemon ice cream.		£5.20
VANILLA ICE CREAM 3 SCOOPS STRAWBERRY ICE CREAM 3 SCOOPS	£5.20 £5.20	CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM £5.20 For more flavours, please ask our staf f

Coffees & Teas.

LATTE	£3.00	ENGLISH TEA	£1.50
CUPPICCINO	£3.00	EARL GREY	£1.50
AMERICANO	£3.00	CAMOMILE TEA	£1.50
FLAT WHITE	£3.00	GREEN TEA	£1.50
MOCHA	£3.20	PEPPERMINT TEA	£1.50
ESPRESSO	£1.70	LEMON & GINGER	£1.50
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£2.20	FRUIT FOREST TEA	£1.50
MACHIATTO	£1.70	ICED TEA	£1.50
HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.00		